Ergonomic Tool Arms, LLC
Ergonomic Tool Arms, LLC
[1930mm]
76in
MIN. REACH
657mm
26in
WORK AREA
[406mm]
16.0in
297mm
12in
[559mm]
22.0in
607mm
23.9in
156mm
6.1in  [965mm]
38.0in
MAX TORQUE: 1100 in-lbs (125 N-m)
MODEL#: EL1015-ST61
COPYRIGHT © 2018 ERGONOMIC TOOL ARMS, LLC
For Vertical fastening with higher torque  Atlas
Copco In-line DC electric tools.
MAX. TOOLING WEIGHT: 14 lbs (6.3 kg)
TOOL HOLDER INCLUDED, ST61-TH
Ergonomic Tool Arms, LLC
Ergonomic Tool Arms, LLC
38mm
1.5in
54mm
2.1in
41mm
1.6in
25mm
1.0in
REACTION BAR
SUPPLIED BY ATLAS
COPCO, MODIFIED
BY ETA.
COPYRIGHT © 2018 ERGONOMIC TOOL ARMS, LLC
Vertical Holder for adapting Atlas Copco In-line DC
electric tools to ETA arms. Most Atlas reaction bars
fit our ST61 adapter with minor machining by ETA
(included with ST61-TH purchase).
MODEL#: ST61-TH